1. 3D line drawing 3. Side view line drawing
2. Top view line drawing
4. Front view line drawing
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  3-1/8”
(80mm)
  3-1/4”
(82mm)
  25-1/2”
(647mm)
  6-1/2”
(166mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
  17-3/8”
(440mm)
Top view
128-VS24R
24” Vessel Stand
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Great Contemporary Design
Available in 24”
Species:  Poplar solids, Ebony Veneers
Drawer box: 1/2” solid, four sided
                     English dovetail.
Drawer glides: Soft closing undermount
                        slides or ball bearing
                        side mount glides
Hinges: Fully concealed, self closing
Hardware finish: Satin nickel
Doors: 1
Concealed Drawers: 1
Colors/ Finish
128-Tribeca
Phone:1-714-670-1171   Fax: 1-714-736-0300
TRIBECA
1. 3D line drawing 3. Side view line drawing
2. Top view line drawing
4. Front view line drawing
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  3-1/8”
(80mm)
  3-1/4”
(82mm)
  25-1/2”
(647mm)
  6-1/2”
(166mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
  17-3/8”
(440mm)
Top view
1. 3D line drawing 3. Side view line drawing
2. Top view line drawing
4. Front view line drawing
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     24”
(610mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
     32”
(813mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  21-1/4”
(540mm)
  3-1/8”
(80mm)
  3-1/4”
(82mm)
  25-1/2”
(647mm)
  6-1/2”
(166mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
  18-3/4”
(476mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
     22”
(560mm)
  17-3/8”
(440mm)
Top view